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Keith Andrew Sword

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Keith Andrew Sword
Postcode B45 9XB

Date of birth October 1957

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TRIPLEX SPORTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LIGHT EXECUTIVE SERVICES
LIMITED

RUSSELL AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING LIMITED

MAGOR PRODUCTS ENGINEERING
LIMITED

MAGOR PRODUCTS ENGINEERING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00587867

Number
04292173

03339944

02044539

02044539

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905196564
905196564
32 Grange Crescent Rubery
Birmingham

West Midlands
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/02/2019

App. Date
24/09/2001

25/03/1997

12/04/1991

12/04/1991

Res. Date

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary



